

RMA – Wisconsin Chapter

The RMA Wisconsin Chapter began its' new fiscal year as of September 1, 2019. At that time, I became the new President for the RMA Wisconsin Chapter. I am honored to take on this role to continue my service on the board and give back to the banking community. I joined the RMA Wisconsin Chapter board of directors in 2012. The Chapter has experienced amazing growth during that time offering a greater number of educational classes, roundtable discussions and other industry social and educational events throughout the state. These events are not only designed to provide training for bankers but to also provide a networking format for bankers to get to know their peers.

I take over as President at a thriving time in the RMA Wisconsin chapter history. The RMA Wisconsin Chapter has earned the RMA National Platinum award four years in a row. This is the highest-level award a chapter can receive within RMA. The Wisconsin Chapter provides programming to strengthen the banking community within the state we live and work. A stronger banking community benefits everyone. This includes individual bankers as they are better prepared to succeed in their banking careers. Employers can rely on RMA for thorough risk management training. Consumers of banking services also benefit from bankers that are better equipped to service their needs. Banking is the lifeblood of communities and a strong banking network enhances the vitality of these communities.

We are a volunteer board with all members having specific responsibilities to help the chapter achieve its goals. We welcome others who are passionate about the industry and are looking for a way to be involved and give back to the banking community. I look forward to the future of the Wisconsin RMA Chapter as we continue to provide events and opportunities designed to enhance learning and networking while building the success of the banking community.

We welcome those who are interested in being involved with a vibrant organization. If you are interested in learning more about RMA and the opportunities to share your knowledge, experience and time, please contact me at kevin@integrityloanreview.com.

On a professional note, I remain active in the industry through my company, Integrity Loan Review. I founded Integrity in October 2018 to remain focused and committed to community based financial institutions. Integrity Loan Review, LLC is a full-service loan review provider. Integrity's methodology is straightforward yet customized to your needs to make the best use of your time and risk management dollars. Our goal is to provide exceptional, timely service and valuable advice at competitive rates.

Kevin Graff is the President of Integrity Loan Review. He has significant experience with loan review and credit administration. He enjoys discussing how RMA can benefit you and your organization. Kevin can be reached at 920-857-6225 or kevin@integrityloanreview.com